677
Hotplate Stirrers, 500℃, Solid Ceramic Glass Plate Ho
Articles Cat. No Description
Sales : by the Nearest Distributors       Call Center  본사 : 080-008-3000,  대전 : 080-008-9009
DAIHAN-brand�� Hi-Temp.(500℃) Digital Hotplate Stirrers, “MaXtirTM 500”, Solid Ceramic Glass Plate, 200××200mm
with Digital Feedback Control, Accurate Temp. Control, Touch-button Controller, Hot Top Indicator, 80 ~ 1,500rpm, Max. 500℃,±0.3℃
고온용 디지털 가열 자력 교반기, 디지털 피드백 온도 제어, 내열성/내화학성/내산성 솔리드 세라믹 글라스 플레이트, with Certi. & Traceability
■■ Made in Korea         ■■ CE Certified        ■■ PL(Product Liability) Insurance

Dimension & Weight 205×345×h135mm,   3.3kg
Electrical Reqts. 1 Phase, AC 120 V, 60 Hz or AC 230 V, 50 / 60 Hz, with Cord/Plug
Specifications & Ordering information
** OOtthheerr SSppeecciiffiiccaattiioonnss aarree aavvaaiillaabbllee uuppoonn CCuussttoommeerr’ss RReeqquueesstt..
Component of Package-set
�Package-set : ① Hotplate Unit  ② “SS500” PT100 External / Direct Contact Temp. Probe,
�Package-set : ③ “RD200” Stainless steel Support Rod Φ12×L450mm
�Package-set : ④ “CL220” Holder+Clamp for External Temp. Probe
Optionnal External Temp Probes/Stand Rods/Holder, Clamp. Clip
DH.WHP503060 (1) Direct Contact Temp. Probe, “SS500”, “PT100”, 51,000
Probe Φ4×L250mm, Cable  L190mm,
for “MaXtir 500H”, “MaXtir 500”
DH.WHP503061 (2) Direct Contact Teflon Coated Temp. Probe, 61,000
“SS510”, Probe Φ4×L250mm, Cable  L190mm,
for ““MaXtir 500H”, “MaXtir 500”
DH.WHP503036 (3) Stand Rod, “RD200”, Stainless steel, Φ12×L450mm, 19,000
Screw, for “MaXtir 500H”, “MaXtir 500”
DH.WHP503012 (4) Holder/Clamp/Clip, “CL220”, for Temp. Probe 23,000
Ea.   Price, ＼＼
~500℃ / 1,500rpm
2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty
200mm